Assessment of MGMT 3310

Data for one section of MGMT 3310
Two class exams (exams 2 & 3)
75 Students; 74 student took both exams; 1 student only took one exam

Three learning objectives evaluated this cycle
Planning: Students answered 41.83% of questions related to planning correctly
Organizing: Students answered 53.47% of questions related to organizing correctly
Leading: Students answered 74.44% of questions related to leading correctly
Controlling (not evaluated this cycle):

Detailed results

# | QID | Learning Percentage
Objective | Correct
1 | 07-03 | Planning 32.43%
2 | 07-01 | Planning 67.57%
3 | 07-06 | Planning 41.89%
4 | 07-04 | Planning 41.89%
5 | 08-01 | Planning 35.14%
6 | 08-03 | Planning 51.35%
7 | 09-03 | Planning 28.38%
8 | 09-01 | Planning 40.54%
9 | 10-01 | Organizing 32.43%
10 | 11-05 | Organizing 45.95%
11 | 11-09 | Organizing 29.73%
12 | 11-01 | Organizing 60.81%
13 | 12-06 | Organizing 26.67%
14 | 12-02 | Organizing 85.33%
15 | 12-05 | Organizing 24.00%
16 | 12-04 | Organizing 78.67%
17 | 13-04 | Organizing 73.33%
18 | 13-02 | Organizing 80.00%
19 | 14-03 | Leading 92.00%
20 | 14-02 | Leading 93.33%
21 | 14-04 | Leading 84.00%
22 | 15-10 | Leading 56.00%
23 | 15-05 | Leading 60.00%
24 | 15-02 | Leading 61.33%




